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1 Orri Helgason -60 M JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 Seniorar

2 Elías Þormóðsson -60 M JR 20 10 10 0 20 10 10 Seniorar

3 Sigurður Sigurgeirsson -60 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 Seniorar

4-5 Daníel Hákonarson -60 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

4-5 Sigurbjörn Birgisson -60 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Ingólfur Rögnvaldsson -66 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 0 30 Seniorar

2 Gunnar Ingi Tryggvason -66 M JR 30 20 10 0 30 0 20 0 10 Seniorar

3 Orri Helgason -66 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

4 Helgi Hrafnsson -66 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

5 Elías Þormóðsson -66 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

6 Samír Jónsson -66 M KA 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 Seniorar

7-9 Birkir Bergsveinsson -66 M KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

7-9 Daníel Árnason -66 M JRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

7-9 Jónas Guðmundsson -66 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Romans Psenicnijs -73 M JR 70 30 20 20 70 0 20 30 20 Seniorar

2 Daron Hancock -73 M JR 25 20 5 0 25 0 5 20 Seniorar

3 Daníel Árnason -73 M JRB 20 10 10 0 20 10 10 Seniorar

4 Kolmar Jónsson -73 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 Seniorar

5 Styrmir Hjaltason -73 M UMFS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -81 M JR 70 30 20 20 70 20 30 20 Seniorar

2 Böðvar Arnarsson -81 M JS 30 10 10 10 40 10 10 10 10 Seniorar

3 Mikael Ísaksson -81 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 0 20 Seniorar

4 Breki Bernhardsson -81 M UMFS 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

5 Unnar Þorgilsson -81 M KA 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 Seniorar

6 Arnar Arnarsson -81 M JS 5 5 0 0 5 5 Seniorar

7-9 Aleksander Perkowski -81 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

7-9 Viktor Bjarnason -81 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

7-9 Þórður Harðarson -81 M ÍR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Skarphéðinn Hjaltason -90 M JR 60 30 20 10 70 10 20 30 10 Seniorar

2 Damian Troianischi -90 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar

3 Gísli Egilson -90 M JG 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 Seniorar

4 Breki Bernhardsson -90 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

5 Kjartan Hreiðarsson -90 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

6 Sveinbjörn Iura -90 M Ármann 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

7 Mikael Ísaksson -90 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 Seniorar

8-13 Arnar Arnarsson -90 M JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

8-13 Birgir Sigursteinsson -90 M UMFS 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

8-13 Breki Adamsson -90 M KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

8-13 Leó Björnsson -90 M Ármann 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

8-13 Vignir Jóhansson -90 M JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

8-13 Þórður Harðarson -90 M ÍR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Árni Pétur Lund -100 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar

2 Egill Blöndal -100 M UMFS 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

3 Heully Dantas -100 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Sigurður Hjaltason 100 M UMFS 40 30 10 0 40 10 30 Seniorar

2 Karl Stefánsson 100 M Ármann 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 Seniorar

3 Daði Jónsson 100 M JRB 30 20 10 0 30 0 20 10 Seniorar

4 Richard Martinez 100 M UMFG 10 5 5 0 10 5 5 Seniorar

5 Almar Björnsson 100 M UMFG 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Emma Thueringer -52 K JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 Seniorar

1 Weronika Komendera -57 K JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

B-röðun - punktastaða innanlands 2023-2024

Dags. 30. ágúst 2024
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B-röðun - punktastaða innanlands 2023-2024

Dags. 30. ágúst 2024

2 Eyja Viborg -57 K Ármann 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

1 Weronika Komendera -63 K JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 Seniorar

2 Þórdís Steinþórsdóttir -63 K JRB 25 20 5 0 25 5 20 Seniorar

3 Sara Ingólfsdóttir -63 K JS 25 20 5 0 25 5 20 Seniorar

4 Sóley Jónsdóttir -63 K JS 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

5-6 Melanie Toledo -63 K UMFG 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

5-6 Þóranna Guðgeirsdóttir -63 K JS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Íris Ragnarsdóttir -70 K JS 70 30 20 20 70 0 20 30 20 Seniorar

2 Helena Bjarnadóttir -70 K JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

3 Þórdís Steinþórsdóttir -70 K JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 Seniorar

4 Sabrína Ragnheiðardóttir -70 K ÍR 0 0 0 0 0 0 Seniorar

1 Heiða Arnardóttir 78 K JS 60 30 20 10 60 20 30 10 Seniorar

2 Natalia Stobinska 78 K Ármann 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

3 Daníela R. Daníelsdóttir 78 K JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 Seniorar

1 Orri Helgason -60 M JR 70 30 20 20 70 20 20 30 U21

2 Elías Þormóðsson -60 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

3 Daníel Hákonarson -60 M JR 20 10 5 5 20 5 5 10 U21

4 Gabríel Jóhannesson -60 M JR 20 10 10 0 20 10 10 U21

5 Sigurður Sigurgeirsson -60 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 U21

6 Aron Heiðarsson -60 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21

7-9 Gestur Maríasson -60 M UMFS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

7-9 Óðinn Ingason -60 M UMFS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

7-9 Sigurbjörn Birgisson -60 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Jónas Guðmundsson -66 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U21

2 Gunnar Ingi Tryggvason -66 M JR 30 20 10 0 30 0 20 10 U21

3 Helgi Hrafnsson -66 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

4 Elías Þormóðsson -66 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

5 Samír Jónsson -66 M KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Romans Psenicnijs -73 M JR 70 30 20 20 90 20 20 30 20 U21

2 Daron Hancock -73 M JR 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 0 U21

3 Jónas Guðmundsson -73 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

4 Daníel Árnason -73 M JRB 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

5 Styrmir Hjaltason -73 M UMFS 5 5 0 0 5 5 0 0 U21

6 Birkir Bergsveinsson -73 M KA 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21

7 Freyþór Guðnason -73 M UMFG 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21

8-9 Gabríel Karlsson -73 M JRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

8-9 Gunnar Ingi Tryggvason -73 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -81 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 30 20 U21

2 Böðvar Arnarsson -81 M JS 50 20 20 10 50 20 20 10 U21

3 Daron Hancock -81 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

4 Arnar Arnarsson -81 M JS 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21

5-6 Mikael Ólafsson -81 M UMFS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

5-6 Rubar Hamou -81 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Skarphéðinn Hjaltason -90 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

2 Vignir Jóhansson -90 M JS 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

1 Skarphéðinn Hjaltason -100 M JR 70 30 20 20 70 20 20 30 U21

2 Arnar Arnarsson -100 M JS 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 U21

3 Vignir Jóhansson -100 M JS 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

4 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -100 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

5 Mikael Ísaksson -100 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 U21

6-7 Breki Adamsson -100 M KA 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21
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B-röðun - punktastaða innanlands 2023-2024

Dags. 30. ágúst 2024

6-7 Viktor Kristmundsson -100 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Emma Thueringer -52 K JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U21

1 Eyja Viborg -57 K Ármann 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U21

1 Sara Ingólfsdóttir -63 K JS 50 20 20 10 55 20 5 10 20 U21

2 Weronika Komendera -63 K JR 40 20 20 0 40 20 20 U21

1 Ólafía Christensen -70 K UMFS 20 20 0 0 20 20 U21

2 Sabrína Ragnheiðardóttir -70 K ÍR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U21

3 Þórdís Steinþórsdóttir -70 K JRB 0 0 0 0 0 0 U21

1 Sigurður Sigurgeirsson -50 M JR 60 30 20 10 60 20 10 30 U18

2 Gestur Maríasson -50 M UMFS 50 20 20 10 50 10 20 20 U18

3 Óðinn Ingason -50 M UMFS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1 Aron Heiðarsson -55 M JR 60 20 20 20 60 20 20 20 U18

2 Daníel Hákonarson -55 M JR 30 30 0 0 30 30 U18

3 Sigurbjörn Birgisson -55 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18

4 Jón Skúlason -55 M KA 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18

1 Orri Helgason -60 M JR 70 30 20 20 70 20 20 30 U18

2 Elías Þormóðsson -60 M JR 30 20 10 0 30 10 20 U18

3 Jón Skúlason -60 M KA 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18

4 Daníel Hákonarson -60 M JR 10 5 5 0 10 5 5 U18

5 Gabríel Jóhannsson -60 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 0 10 U18

6 Sigurbjörn Birgisson -60 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1 Jónas Guðmundsson -66 M JR 70 30 20 20 70 20 20 30 U18

2 Gunnar Ingi Tryggvason -66 M JR 50 20 20 10 60 10 10 20 20 U18

3 Samír Jónsson -66 M KA 25 10 10 5 25 5 10 10 U18

4-5 Elías Þormóðsson -66 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

4-5 Magnús Einarsson -66 M Grindavík 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1 Romans Psenicnijs -73 M JR 70 30 20 20 90 20 20 30 20 U18

2 Styrmir Hjaltason -73 M UMFS 30 20 10 0 30 0 10 20 U18

3 Aleksander Perkowski -73 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18

4 Daron Hancock -73 M JR 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18

5 Vilmar Vilmarsson -73 M JR 5 5 0 0 5 5 U18

6 Freyr Herbergsson -73 M Tindastóll 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1 Mikael Ísaksson -81 M JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U18

2 Mikael Ólafsson -81 M UMFS 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

3 Aðalsteinn Björnsson -81 M JR 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

4 Arnar Arnarsson -81 M JS 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18

5-6 Rubar Hamou -81 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

5-6 Vilmar Vilmarsson -81 M JR 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1 Arnar Arnarsson -90 M JS 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18

1 Viktor Kristmundsson 90 M JR 60 20 20 20 60 20 20 20 U18

2 Arnar Arnarsson 90 M JS 30 30 0 0 30 30 U18

1 Emma Thueringer -52 K JR 70 30 20 20 70 20 20 30 U18

2 Caitlynn Mertola -52 K Tindastóll 10 10 0 0 10 10 U18

3 Jo Mertola -52 K Tindastóll 0 0 0 0 0 0 U18

1 Eyja Viborg -57 K Ármann 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U18

1 Weronika Komendera -63 K JR 50 30 20 0 50 20 30 U18

1 Agla Ólafsdóttir -70 K JS 30 30 0 0 30 30 U18

2 Ólafía Christensen -70 K UMFS 20 20 0 0 20 20 U18


